HOME BACK-UP SYSTEMS FROM 550W - 8000W PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
Version : 10 EXCHANGE RATE
POWER FAILURES A THING OF THE PAST WITH SINETECH'S LONG BACK-UP HOME STANDBY SYSTEM Valid from 01/05/08 FLUCTUATIONS
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT
STANDBY RUNNING A TV + RETAIL RETAIL
MODEL SINEWAVE INVERTER CHARGER TRANSFER SYSTEM BATTERY BATTERY BACK-UP BACK-UP DSTV DECODER + PRICE PRICE
OR OUTPUT OUTPUT SWITCH MAX DC BUS LEAD TIME TIME 2 x LIGHTS @ 15W EACH* UNIT ONLY UNIT AND
SQUAREWAVE IN WATTS IN AMPS IN AMPS VOLTAGE CALCIUM QTY FULL LOAD HALF LOAD TOTAL LOAD 100W BATTERY &
* ENERGY SAVER LIGHTS CABLE
INVERTER / CHARGER / TRANSFER SWITCH COMBI MODIFIED SINEWAVE HOME SYSTEMS
PM-A-0600CA-110 A SQUARE 550 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 1 45 MIN 150 MIN APPROX. 9 HOURS R 1,813 R 4,433
PM-A-0600CA-110 B SQUARE 550 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 150 MIN 360 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 1,813 R 7,052
PM-A-1000CA10-12 A SQUARE 1000 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 1 23 MIN 55 MIN APPROX. 9 HOURS R 2,947 R 5,566
PM-A-1000CA10-12 B SQUARE 1000 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 55 MIN 200 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 2,947 R 8,185
PM-A-1000CA25-12 A SQUARE 1000 25 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 55 MIN 200 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 5,616 R 10,855
PM-A-1000CA25-12 B SQUARE 1000 25 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 4 200 MIN 400 MIN APPROX. 40 HOURS R 5,616 R 16,093
PM-A-1200CA10-110 A SQUARE 1200 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 1 15 MIN 50 MIN APPROX. 9 HOURS R 3,022 R 5,641
PM-A-1200CA10-110 B SQUARE 1200 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 50 MIN 150 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 3,022 R 8,261
PM-A-1500CA10-12 A SQUARE 1500 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 1 12 MIN 40 MIN APPROX. 9 HOURS R 3,803 R 6,422
PM-A-1500CA10-12 B SQUARE 1500 10 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 40 MIN 90 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 3,803 R 9,041
PM-A-1500CA25-12 A SQUARE 1500 25 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 40 MIN 90 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 6,422 R 11,661
PM-A-1500CA25-12 B SQUARE 1500 25 10 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 4 90 MIN 260 MIN APPROX. 40 HOURS R 6,422 R 16,899
PM-A-2500CA25-12 A SQUARE 2500 25 15 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 2 13 MIN 50 MIN APPROX. 20 HOURS R 10,830 R 16,068
PM-A-2500CA25-12 B SQUARE 2500 25 15 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 4 50 MIN 140 MIN APPROX. 40 HOURS R 10,830 R 21,307
INVERTER / CHARGER / TRANSFER SWITCH COMBI SINEWAVE HOME SYSTEMS
XPC - 1400-12 A SINE - WAVE 1400 45 16 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 4 120 MIN 240 MIN THESE SYSTEMS CAN R 17,882 R 25,740
XPC - 1400-12 B SINE - WAVE 1400 45 16 12VOLT 12V/102Ah 8 280 MIN 560 MIN BE HARD WIRED INTO R 17,882 R 33,598